DESCRIPTION
Honeywell FF5 Series are magnetically
actuated, non-contact, pre-wired safety
switches for use in machine guarding
applications. They are designed to
monitor the position of the guard
and provide inputs to safety relays.
The compact, rectangular switch and

18 [0.71]
FIGURE 3. SENSING DISTANCES (mm [in])
TABLE 2. ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
FF5-21-DC-03 FF5 Series safety switch and actuator, ABS plastic housing and actuator, 2NC/1NO, pre-wired with
3 m [9.8 ft] cable
FF5-21-DC-03-SS FF5 Series safety switch and actuator, stainless steel housing and actuator, 2NC/1NO, pre-wired with
3 m  [9.8 ft] cable
FF5-21-DC-10 FF5 Series safety switch aand actuator, ABS plastic housing and actuator, 2NC/1NO, pre-wired with
10 m [32.8 ft] cable
FF5-21-DC-10-SS FF5 Series safety switch and actuator stainless steel housing and actuator, 2NC/1NO, pre-wired with
10 m [32.8 ft] cable
FIGURE 4. MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (FOR REFERENCE ONLY: mm [in])
53,0
[2.08]